2020 Schedule of Meetings TAMC Board of Directors
December 4, 2019

2020 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS
Board of Directors
Unless otherwise noticed, all meetings held at the
Agricultural Center Conference Room
1428 Abbott Street, Salinas

9:00 a.m.
(The exact location of the meeting will be noted on each agenda)
Month Date Day
January 22 Wednesday
February 26 Wednesday
March 25 Wednesday
April 22 Wednesday
May 27 Wednesday
June 24 Wednesday

No July TAMC Board meeting

August 26 Wednesday
September 23 Wednesday
October 28 Wednesday

No November TAMC Board meeting due to
Thanksgiving Holiday

December 2 Wednesday




2020 Schedule of Meetings

TAMC Board of Directors
December 4, 2019

2020 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

All meetings held at the TAMC Conference Room,

55-B Plaza Circle, Salinas

9:00 a.m.

Month Date Day
January 8 Wednesday
February 5 Wednesday
March 4 Wednesday
April 1 Wednesday
May 6 Wednesday
June 3 Wednesday

No July Executive Committee meeting

August 5 Wednesday
September 2 Wednesday
October 7 Wednesday
November 4 Wednesday

No December Executive Committee meeting




